Dé < hatne

RAID DU BUGEY ol

1 7 OSTIAN FREDERIC 03:43:24:5 1 E  36.25 00:00:00
2 236  PELIZZARI FLORENT Veloroc Cavaillon 03:43:24:7 1 C 36.25 00:00:00
3 231  POLVERONI DAVID Team Scott La Clusaz 03:43:24:8 2 C 36.25 00:00:00
4 10 BONNET SEBASTIEN V.C.Pontois 03:43:25:0 2 E 36.25 00:00:00
5 255 CHEVALIER PIERRE 03:45:27:8 1 F 3592 00:02:03
6 145 RICHARD CEDRIC Team Bv Sport Loire 03:46:35:5 1 D 35.74 00:03:10
7 5 BONNEFQOY CEDRIC Team Bv Sport Loire 03:50:55:1 2 D 35.07 00:07:30
8 112  GARDE SYLVAIN Ecov 03:51:19:2 3 D 35.01 00:07:54
9 125 BUTTNER SIMON Bac01/ Rts Santic 03:56:51:9 3 C 3419 00:13:27
10 256 DESTEFANIS TONY Bourg Ain Cyclisme 03:56:52:2 4 C 3419 00:13:27
1 116 GAMRA KHELIFA Etoile Cycliste Duquesne Oullins 03:57:39:0 3 E 34.08 00:14:14
12 167 CLERMIDY MARC Saint Denis Cyclisme 03:57:39:0 5 C 34.08 00:14:14
13 186  CIGOLOTTI DAMIEN Team Vercors 03:57:39:4 4 D  34.08 00:14:14
14 126 HUPEL YVES Vit Fun Club 03:57:39:8 2 F  34.08 00:14:15
15 159  LINOSSIER FABIEN Loire Forez Cyclosport 03:57:40:0 4 E 34.08 00:14:15
16 122 VILLETTE MANUEL Team La Forestiere 03:57:41:1 5 E 34.07 00:14:16
17 51 CLERMIDY JULIEN St Denis Cyclisme 03:57:41:2 6 C  34.07 00:14:16
18 211 DESBRINI CEDRIC Asc Macot La Plagne 03:57:41:3 5 D  34.07 00:14:16
19 9 CZIBERE ADRIAN Rsv Herbolzheim 03:57:41:5 6 D  34.07 00:14:16
20 182  CARTAL MARC Aspesavoie 03:57:42:1 3 F  34.07 00:14:17
21 25 BUQUET GUILLAUME Velo Club Vaulx En Velin 03:57:42:4 7 C  34.07 00:14:17
22 20 TROUILLET ARNAUD La Motte Servolex Cyclisme 03:57:43:8 8 C  34.07 00:14:19
23 257  FINE NICOLAS Team Chamrousse 03:57:47:0 7 D 34.06 00:14:22
24 8 LOURD RODOLPHE A.S. Fontaine 03:57:47:7 8 D 34.06 00:14:23
25 43 DELEERSNYDER ARNAUD St Denis Cyclisme 03:57:48:8 9 D 34.06 00:14:24
26 144 QUERE MICHEL Chamrousse Team Cyclosport 04:00:45:5 6 E 33.64 00:17:20
27 86 BOQUILLOD PASCAL 04:02:05:0 7 E  33.45 00:18:40
28 153  DUSSABLY ANTOINE Vc Charolles 04:02:08:7 9 C 3345 00:18:44
29 68 ARTHAUD SEBASTIEN Sc Manissieux 04:04:01:0 10 D 33.19 00:20:36
30 158 FOUGEROUSE LUC Cr Saint Chamond 04:06:16:8 4 F 3289 00:22:52
31 147  PHILIPPOT DAMIEN Cs Couxois 04:06:18:3 11 D  32.88 00:22:53
32 169 ROCHAT FREDERIC Saint Denis Cyclisme 04:07:48:6 8 E 32.68 00:24:24
33 219  KILMAN ALAIN Ve Trevoux 04:07:49:0 5 F  32.68 00:24:24
34 249  FOUCAUT GUILLAUME Ve Limas 04:07:49:5 9 E 32.68 00:24:24
35 34 GISSINGER SEBASTIEN Alpe Du Grand Serre Cyclosport 04:07:49:6 10 E 32.68 00:24:25
36 110 BRUNAND MAXIME Le Cercle Des Passionnes Mavic 04:07:54:2 12 D 32.67 00:24:29
37 217  BONNARD JEAN MARC Ecpg 04:07:55:2 11 E  32.67 00:24:30
38 85 ROUSSEL NICOLAS Team Bv Sport Loire 04:07:55:6 12 E 32,67 00:24:31
39 131 ANCEAU CYRIL 04:07:56:0 13 E 3267 00:24:31
40 129 BOINON SYLVAIN Acf 04:07:56:6 13 D 32.67 00:24:32
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89
44
23

205

215
99

218
165
80
179
135

204
76
139
189
118
123
194

212
183
133
30
163

237
47

222
91
48
46
32

248
188
81
149
140
157
38

58
64

BOUSSANT
PATTINIER
CHAMPALLE
LAURIA
FERRET
LAUZEILLE
DIMANNO
BOIRAUD
COLIN
ECHARDOUR
MORENO
EMPEREUR
DEBIZE
LEMAIRE
GONCALVES
HALOUZE
JANUEL
BOUCHERON
MOULIN
PEILLON
FLOTTES
VELON
MARCONNET
RIBREAU
DOLE
GAGNIOUD
MONTET
TERRIER
BIESUZ
LANTUEJOUL
DAVID
FERNANDEZ
CASIMIR
GIRARDOT
BARREAU
DREUX
BARON
BAJARD
DETRUIT
BOUVARD

CHRISTIAN
MANUEL
PASCAL
JOSEPH
BENOIT
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
JEREMY
EDDY

LoiC
DAVID
PASCAL
ROGER
FABRICE
SERGE
JEAN-FRANCOIS
FRANCK
RICHARD
DIDIER
JEAN NOEL
FRANCOIS
SYLVAIN
PATRICE
FREDERIC
GREGORY
PIERRE
FLORENT
PHILIPPE
BRUNO
JULIEN
GUILLAUME
DANIEL
IGOR

ERIC
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
ARNAUD
CHRISTIAN
FRANCK
JEAN-PAUL

Cyclo Sport Val De Saéne

Cyclo Team 69
Ve Trevoux

Ve Trevoux
Tac Cyclo

Ecpg

Vc Limas

Triathlon - Vaulx En Velin Triathlon

Uc Voiron

Sc Manissieux
Rillieux Triathlon

Acmv

Cr Saint Chamond
Als Unieux

Ecpa

Acm Mornant

Lyon Sprint Evolution

Ac Lyon Vaise
Ecov

Cc Pringy

Uccb

St Denis Cyclisme
Viriat Team

Vienne Cvac

Chamrousse Team

Acmv

Rhone-Alpes

Chamrousse Team Cyclosport
Velo Club Francheville

Velo Club Isle D'Abeau

Vélo Club D'Ambérieu

Cvac Vienne

Velo Griffon Meyzieu

Sc Manissieux

04:07:57:1
04:07:57:8
04:07:58:6
04:08:07:0
04:08:08:8
04:08:09:3
04:08:10:4
04:08:17:5
04:08:24:3
04:08:29:8
04:10:31:1
04:11:00:2
04:11:06:0
04:11:06:4
04:11:34:3
04:12:59:4
04:13:08:1
04:13:08:3
04:13:09:0
04:13:09:3
04:13:09:4
04:13:09:7
04:13:09:7
04:13:10:1
04:13:10:4
04:13:10:6
04:13:10:9
04:13:11:6
04:13:12:0
04:13:13:8
04:13:15:1
04:13:42:5
04:13:49:9
04:14:06:9
04:14:35:2
04:15:02:5
04:16:44:8
04:16:46:1
04:17:25:2
04:17:28:8
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32.66 00:24:32
32.66 00:24:33
32.66 00:24:34
32.64 00:24:42
32.64 00:24:44
32.64 00:24:44
32.63 00:24:45
32.62 00:24:52
32.60 00:24:59
32.59 00:25:05
32.33 00:27:06
32.27 00:27:35
32.25 00:27:41
32.25 00:27:41
32.19 00:28:09
32.01 00:29:34
31.99 00:29:43
31.99 00:29:43
31.99 00:29:44
31.99 00:29:44
31.99 00:29:44
31.99 00:29:45
31.99 00:29:45
31.99 00:29:45
31.99 00:29:45
31.99 00:29:46
31.99 00:29:46
31.99 00:29:47
31.99 00:29:47
31.98 00:29:49
31.98 00:29:50
31.92 00:30:17
31.91  00:30:25
31.87 00:30:42
31.81 00:31:10
31.76  00:31:38
31.55 00:33:20
31.54 00:33:21
31.46 00:34:00

m O @ O U m m O m m O m m O @@ O m m m O M m M O O m m m m m O OO O m O O mm T T @

31.46 00:34:04
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88
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97
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100
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Chronométrage et édition des résultats - www.yaka-events.com

148
202
95
199
213
253
55
214
181
224
221
113
104
198
152
243
124
170
117
73
101
138
171
180
192
223
57
39
168
207
201
185
50
27
)
127
216
84
132
65

GENTET
VERROT
CAILLET
TAVERNIER
VALLET
DUMAY
PATICHOUD
JULLIEN
COUDREUSE
ROCHET
COLLARD
DARGET-LACOSTE
RUEDIN
LECHNER
DUMOLLARD
GIRAUD
PAILLISSE
MOREL
RELIER
LAVIGNE
PERRA
MAITRE
TOURNIER
SOLIGNAC
BOUTOUX
REQUET
GIRARD
SAUZE

DE FRAMOND
MARME
REINAUDO
COSTA
AUBERT
WOLF
MARTEL
SIMEON
FERRET
BAUD
DECHENAUX
ESPOSITO

PASCAL
PATRICK
CEDRIC
FABIEN
GUILLAUME
BERTRAND
DAMIEN
SEBASTIEN
JEROME
FABRICE
CHRISTOPHE
CLAUDE
XAVIER
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
JEAN SEBASTIEN
FRANCK
DAVID
GILLES
CHRISTOPHE
HENRI
BENOIT
JEAN CLAUDE
GREGORY
ALAIN
MICKAEL
ARNAUD
ETIENNE
YANN
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTIAN
JOEL
LAURENT
THOMAS
THIERRY
ERICK
PIERRE YVES
ALEXANDRE
BERNARD
PATRICK

Bourg Ain Cyclisme

Cr Saint Chamond
Triathlon - Asmse
Scarinthod

Quarre Les Toules

Bourg Ain Cyclisme

Cailloux Cyclosport
Loire Forez Cyclosport
Loire Forez Cyclosport
Tac Cyclo

Vesqf

Triathlon - Crv Lyon

Vc Brignais

Fftri - Triathlon Amberieu En Bugey

Cr St Chamond

Sc Manissieux

Tac Cyclo

U C Gessienne
Clauet Sport

Triathlon - Villefranche
Tac

Jura Cyclisme

Union Cycliste Gessienne
Cyclo Team 69

Union Cycliste Gessienne

Ve Rives

Thou Velo

Vc Brignais - Team La Forestiee
As Brindas

Sc Manissieux

La Motte Servolex Cyclisme

Vc Trevoux

Sc Manissieux

04:18:33:1
04:19:07:9
04:19:12:3
04:20:29:1
04:20:40:7
04:21:03:3
04:22:52:0
04:23:04:9
04:23:18:8
04:23:22:0
04:23:28:2
04:23:28:4
04:23:31:0
04:23:31:9
04:23:32:0
04:23:33:6
04:23:35:1
04:23:35:8
04:23:37:7
04:23:39:6
04:23:41:9
04:23:50:6
04:24:01:3
04:24:18:6
04:24:23:8
04:24:46:6
04:24:57:8
04:24:58:7
04:25:29:4
04:25:31:9
04:25:46:7
04:25:49:2
04:25:49:6
04:26:12:0
04:26:12:3
04:26:14:9
04:26:24:1
04:26:24:1
04:26:31:2
04:26:32:0

17
25
26
27
28
18
12
13
29
27
28
29
19
30
20
30
31
31
21
32
33
14
22
32

4
15
33
34
35
36
23

5
37
16
24
25

6
38
26
27

26/04/2014
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31.32  00:35:08
31.26  00:35:43
31.25 00:35:47
31.09 00:37:04
31.07 00:37:16
31.02 00:37:38
30.81 00:39:27
30.79 00:39:40
30.76  00:39:54
30.75 00:39:57
30.74 00:40:03
30.74 00:40:03
30.73  00:40:06
30.73  00:40:07
30.73  00:40:07
30.73 00:40:09
30.73  00:40:10
30.73  00:40:11
30.72 00:40:13
30.72 00:40:15
30.71  00:40:17
30.70  00:40:26
30.67 00:40:36
30.64 00:40:54
30.63 00:40:59
30.59 00:41:22
30.57 00:41:33
30.56 00:41:34
30.51 00:42:04
30.50 00:42:07
30.47 00:42:22
30.47 00:42:24
30.47 00:42:25
30.42 00:42:47
30.42 00:42:47
30.42 00:42:50
30.40 00:42:59
30.40 00:42:59
30.39 00:43:06
30.39 00:43:07

15:06 317
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121 220  PATIENT DOMINIQUE Ve Trevoux 04:26:32:3 39 E  30.39 00:43:07
122 29 MICHAUD ALAIN Union Cycliste Gessienne 04:26:32:3 28 F  30.39 00:43:07
123 187  MURTIN ERIC C Rhone Alpes 04:26:32:8 29 F  30.39 00:43:08
124 136 FARGE JONATHAN Pass'Cyclosportive 04:26:33:2 17 C 30.38 00:43:08
125 87 CHARLOT PATRICK Ec Muroise 04:27:20:4 30 F  30.29 00:43:55
126 173 LARDAUD ALEXANDRE Ve Druillat 04:28:15:7 34 D  30.19 00:44:51
127 115  MARMI XAVIER Saint Michel Sport 04:28:35:5 40 E  30.15 00:45:10
128 151  BLACHIER REMI Cyclo Sport Val Saone Cailloux 04:31:25:6 18 C 29.84 00:48:01
129 3 LASSARA ALAIN Ac Francheleins 04:31:26:8 7 G 29.84 00:48:02
130 109 CHAPPUIS FABRICE Le Cercle Des Passionnes Mavic 04:31:27:5 35 D  29.83 00:48:03
131 105 BOULIN OLIVIER Tac Cyclo 04:31:28:8 31 F  29.83 00:48:04
132 97 DECRENISSE THIERRY Tac Cyclo 04:31:29:0 32 F  29.83 00:48:04
133 94 BONTEMS MAEL 04:31:29:7 19 C 29.83 00:48:05
134 196 CLEMENSON YVES Als Unieux 04:31:29:9 33 F  29.83 00:48:05
135 1 GAGET PHILIPPE 04:31:30:4 34 F  29.83 00:48:05
136 160 GOMEZ DANIEL C.V.A.C. Vienne 04:31:30:5 35 F  29.83 00:48:05
137 1 KILMARTIN JANE 04:31:47:4 1 B 29.80 00:48:22
138 177  JIMENEZ NOEL Tour Athletic Club 04:31:48:4 8 G 29.80 00:48:23
139 103 MAUGUIN PHILIPPE Tac Cyclo 04:31:48:4 41 E  29.80 00:48:23
140 164 DENURRA LOUIS Ve Brignais 04:32:53:2 9 G 29.68 00:49:28
141 225 COURTEIX OLIVIER Rha 04:33:34:3 36 D 29.60 00:50:09
142 77  ZARA MARC Sc Manissieux 04:34:57:4 42 E 2945 00:51:32
143 233 DESFARGES PATRICK Thou Velo 04:34:58:1 36 F 29.45 00:51:33
144 137  BALLAND SEBASTIEN Ecdo 04:35:45:0 43 E 2937 00:52:20
145 106  ROBBIANI LoiC Tac Cyclo 04:35:45:9 44 E 29.37 00:52:21
146 251 DEGLESNE JEAN MARC Uc Gessienne 04:35:54:9 45 E 2935 00:52:30
147 176  RENOU DANIEL Versailles Sportif 04:37:38:8 10 G 29.17 00:54:14
148 178  ZUNINO PASCAL 04:37:39:2 46 E  29.17 00:54:14
149 150 PERRAT JEAN-CHARLES Tac Cyclo 04:37:39:7 37 F  29.17 00:54:15
150 61 BURTIN CLAUDE Ac Buellas 04:37:40:1 38 F 2917 00:54:15
151 227 RAQUET ALAIN Jura Cyclisme 04:37:42:5 39 F 29.16 00:54:17
152 235 DURET ERIC 04:40:42:4 40 F 2885 00:57:17
153 128 ENAUD PHILIPPE 04:40:43:4 41 F 2885 00:57:18
154 175 ROBIN DENIS Es Jonage Cyclo 04:40:44:0 47 E 2885 00:57:19
155 28 BARBIER PHILIPPE Vs Joncynois 04:40:44:3 48 E 2885 00:57:19
156 2 SCHULLER CELINE Vélo Club Froges Villard Bonnot 04:40:45:1 1 A 28.85 00:57:20
157 195  JAUDAUX ERIC Ecovilleurbanne 04:40:47:5 42 F  28.84 00:57:22
158 26 DUMAZET FRANCK 04:40:47:9 49 E 2884 00:57:23
159 141  GUIBOURG FREDERIC Roue D'Or Noidans 04:41:39:6 37 D 28.75 00:58:15
160 208 ALLONGUE BRUNO Ucg 04:42:15:7 43 F  28.69 00:58:51
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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107
9%
31
197
228
121
24
161
119
245
130
254
162
42
83
154
193
37
190
258
172
19
226
69
14
52
210
62
261
259
260
70
71
66
72
100
78
102
238
244

RIAL
VINCENT
BACONNIER
GENDRE
ROUMEGOUS
VILLETTE
DUROUX
FRONTEAU
FAVREAU
LAGUNA
ARNOLDI
ELORGA
DENIS
SERMET
GRAY
BOUDOT
PEYRACHON
JOSSI
RENARD
TARTAVEZ
TALOTTI
FLAMENT
GENDRE
MUSSET
BLANC
BERTRAND
SENGEL
COUTANCEAU
DOUCET
LYON
ROUSSET
CHOMETON
CIXOuUs
SABAT
NAMOURIC
ZOULIM
MOGIER
GAURAN
NGUYEN
AUPOIL

RENE
HERVE
MARC
VALENTIN
DAVID
NATHALIE
JACKY
JEAN-MARC
PHILIPPE
FABIEN
JEAN-MICHEL
RAMUNTXO
OLIVIER
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCK
FRANCIS
JEAN LUC
FRANCK
PASCAL
EMMANUEL
FREDERIC
GILLES
ERIC
ROBERT
GUILLAUME
WILLIAM
MICHEL
OLIVIER
WILFRID

PIERRE ANTOINE

BORIS
MATHIEU
ANDRE

ALAIN
JEAN-PIERRE
FABIEN

MARC
LANCELOT
BRUNO

HENRI

Tac Cyclo
Cc Monistrol

Cyclo Team 69

Triathlon - Chalon Triathlon Club

As Grieges Cyclo
C.V.AC. Vienne

Amicale Cyclo Buellas

As Sartrouville

Cyclo Team 69

Roue Sportive Meximieux

Cyclo Team 69
Umjsc Team La Forestiere

Cspc

Vc Feillens

Sc Manissieux

Cyclos Cournon D'Auvergne
Team Cycles Wheel

Csvs

Sc Manissieux

Vc Feurs Balbigny
Vc Feurs Balbigny
Sc Manissieux

Sc Manissieux

Sc Manissieux

Sc Manissieux
Tac Cyclo

Sc Manissieux

Tac Cyclo

Comite Cycliste Crechois

04:42:25:3
04:44:23:2
04:44:23:4
04:44:26:5
04:44:26:6
04:44:43:8
04:44:44:8
04:46:35:7
04:46:36:3
04:46:36:9
04:47:17:2
04:47:19:4
04:48:51:8
04:49:14:0
04:49:57:2
04:49:58:0
04:52:07:5
04:52:30:1
04:53:21:8
04:53:37:9
04:54:04:6
04:54:08:3
04:54:10:0
04:54:10:4
04:54:11:3
04:54:16:9
04:55:03:4
04:55:54:3
04:59:12:3
04:59:21:5
04:59:22:0
05:01:04:5
05:01:04:8
05:01:05:8
05:01:05:8
05:02:31:1
05:02:34:2
05:02:44:3
05:04:07:1
05:04:48:1

11
50
12
51
52

2
13
44
45
53
54
38
55
56
57
39
58
59
46
60
14
61
62
47
40
41
63
48
64
49
42
43
44
15
50
51
52
65
53
54

26/04/2014

28.68
28.48
28.48
28.47
28.47
28.44
28.44
28.26
28.26
28.26
28.19
28.19
28.04
28.00
27.93
27.93
27.72
27.69
27.61
27.58
27.54
27.53
27.53
27.53
27.53
27.52
27.45
27.37
27.07
27.05
27.05
26.90
26.90
26.90
26.90
26.77
26.77
26.75
26.63
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26.57

15:06

00:59:00
01:00:58
01:00:58
01:01:01
01:01:02
01:01:19
01:01:20
01:03:11
01:03:11
01:03:12
01:03:52
01:03:54
01:05:27
01:05:49
01:06:32
01:06:33
01:08:42
01:09:05
01:09:57
01:10:13
01:10:40
01:10:43
01:10:45
01:10:45
01:10:46
01:10:52
01:11:38
01:12:29
01:15:47
01:15:56
01:15:57
01:17:40
01:17:40
01:17:41
01:17:41
01:19:06
01:19:09
01:19:19
01:20:42
01:21:23

57
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
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206
209
15
200
56
229
40
35
36
239
16
155
252
114
203
247
240
79
184
232
49
230
234
13
191
12
241
250
88
134
18
93
246
74
63
67
75
53
550
143

ROBERT
CHABERT
ARNAUD
MAZET
GUGLIELMI
DUPART
TROMBINI
GOBERT
LOLIA
GREFFIER
ANDRE
CLARAZ
COSENZA
LOUISON
BASSETTO
PASQUIER
FROELIGER
LEY
VICTOIRE
FAIVRE
BARRETO
URBANO
LAISSARD
DURAND
MORO
NADIN
VERNATON
VANSON
LARROUTUROU
OMASSON
DECLEMY
MACHEBOEUF
CHAGNARD
MALVINO
MAYOUD
FOUR
CHAGNY
CELLIER

OLLE - DUMOULIN

PACLET

LUC
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
HERVE
HUGO
LAURENT
GILLES
GUILLAUME
FELIX
GILLES
JACQUES
GERARD
WALTER
REGIS
ROBERT
LIONEL
GILLES
JEAN-PHILIPPE
THIERRY
HELENE
FRANCISCO
GREGORY
FRANCK
NICOLAS
LUCIEN
YVAN

RENE
FREDERIC
JEAN-MICHEL
MANUEL
THIERRY
FRANCIS
THIERRY
MICHEL
FREDERIC
PIERRICK
MARC
ALEXANDRE

MICHEL -CHRISTIAN

FRANCK

Cyclo Royan Cross
Csvs
Cvac Vienne

Triathlon - Amberieu En Bugey

Asbm

Csvs

Cyclo Club Jarrezien
U.C.Nivolet

Triathlon Amberieu

Etoile Cycliste Quingeoise

Csvs

Sc Manissieux
Al Sarras
Tsc

Alpe Du Grand Serre Cyclosport

Tsc

Club Cyclotourusme Lagnieu

Velo Club Bourgoin Jallieu
As Grieges

Vcg

Uc Culoz-Belley
Velo Club Druillat

Us Jarrie Champ

Sc Manissieux
Sc Manissieux
Sc Manissieux
Sc Manissieux
Team Cycles Wheel
Cyclo D'Oye Valdoie

Ac Buellas

05:04:56:0
05:05:14:0
05:07:13:9
05:07:29:0
05:07:29:3
05:08:45:4
05:09:57:2
05:09:57:4
05:09:57:4
05:09:57:9
05:09:58:2
05:10:00:3
05:10:05:7
05:11:24:5
05:13:03:1
05:14:39:8
05:17:02:5
05:18:03:0
05:19:19:5
05:22:05:5
05:22:06:9
05:25:37:2
05:25:37:6
05:26:06:2
05:26:31:9
05:26:41:9
05:26:52:2
05:27:32:1
05:31:04:2
05:32:27:0
05:34:58:3
05:37:32:6
05:39:03:5
05:40:13:2
05:40:13:7
05:40:14:0
05:40:15:1
05:48:16:5
05:48:18:4
05:51:02:5

55
56
66
67
68
45
69
70
46
71
16
57
47
72
58
48
59
73
74

2
60
20
75
61
17
62
18
63
19
76
77
20
78
21
79
49
22
21

1
64

26/04/2014

26.56
26.53
26.36
26.34
26.34
26.23
26.13
26.13
26.13
26.13
26.13
26.12
26.12
26.01
25.87
25.74
25.54
25.46
25.36
25.14

F
F

E

E

E

D

E

E

D

E

G

F

D

E

F

D

F

E

E

A

F 2514
C 2487
E 2487
F 2483
G 2480
F 2479
G 2478
F 2473
G 2446
E 2436
E 2418
G 23.99
E 2389
G 2380
E 2380
D 2380
G 2380
C 2325
T 2325
F

23.07

15:06

01:21:31
01:21:49
01:23:49
01:24:04
01:24:04
01:25:20
01:26:32
01:26:32
01:26:32
01:26:33
01:26:33
01:26:35
01:26:41
01:27:59
01:29:38
01:31:15
01:33:37
01:34:38
01:35:55
01:38:40
01:38:42
01:42:12
01:42:13
01:42:41
01:43:07
01:43:17
01:43:27
01:44:07
01:47:39
01:49:02
01:51:33
01:54:08
01:55:38
01:56:48
01:56:49
01:56:49
01:56:50
02:04:51
02:04:53
02:07:37
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mrs (vaka - RAID DU BUGEY ol

241 33 DUPERRET JEAN-CHARLES Thou Velo 06:16:11:9 65 F 2153 02:32:47
242 82 CRISTIN ELIE Thou Velo 06:16:18:2 23 G 2152 02:32:53
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